
OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping
12th Alpen Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 SAT 12 MAR 2022

START: 12:00

END: 14:13

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Winkler Juergen, OPA

TD Kaligaro Rolando, SLO

TD Assistant Kraxner Christoph, AUT

Chief of Competition Begutter Christian, AUT

Judges

Kothleitner Hermann, AUTA

Gschwentner Hermann, AUTB

Putz Willi, AUTC

Bachmayer Johann, AUTD

Grill Lambert, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 98 m

Hill Size 109 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.54 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.30/8.83 Points/m
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HELD Fabian

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

01 JUL 2006
1

87.3 77.0 17

51.4. -6.6

11.4

53.

 0.91

VINATZER Clemens

Schiclub Bischofshofen

AUT

09 NOV 2005
2

86.9 93.0 17

22.9. -6.6

43.4

20.

 0.90

ERTL Julian

SC Erzbergland

AUT

26 JUL 2005
3

86.8 95.0 17

17.14. -13.8

40.2

25.

 1.89

STEINBERGER Jakob

Sc Mayrhofen

AUT

18 AUG 2005
4

87.8 105.5 17

2.1. -17.2

57.8

7.

 2.35

SIEBER Marius

Am Bachtel

SUI

22 FEB 2005
5

86.9 89.5 16

28.9. -19.6

27.4

38.

 2.68

 4.0

FILIP Luka

SSK VELENJE

SLO

24 JUL 2005
6

86.1 80.0 16

47.39. -12.4

15.6

49.

 1.70

 4.0

ANGERER Alexander

Wsv Djk rastbuechl

GER

14 MAY 2004
7

86.7 89.5 16

28.17. -21.5

25.5

41.

 2.94

 4.0

REPELLIN Ari

Chamonix

FRA

18 MAR 2004
8

85.7 75.5 15

53.50. -10.5

12.5

52.

 1.44

 8.0

PETEK Tone

Nordijsko drustvo Ratece-Planica

SLO

08 MAY 2004
9

85.6 75.5 15

53.53. -8.6

14.4

51.

 1.18

 8.0

TRUNZ Felix

Am Bachtel

SUI

20 APR 2006
10

86.3 80.0 15

47.31. -15.4

16.6

47.

 2.11

 8.0

FRISCHMANN Felix

WSV Gruna

GER

29 JUL 2005
11

86.5 83.0 15

41.25. -17.7

20.3

43.

 2.43

 8.0

GAY Julien

Sc Nanceen

FRA

29 APR 2004
12

85.4 81.0 15

45.54. -30.3

3.7

56.

 4.15

 8.0

SCHWARZ Sebastian

Wsv Reit im winkl

GER

13 AUG 2003
13

86.7 81.5 15

43.17. -5.5

29.5

36.

 0.75

 8.0

FRIES Philipp

SC Ruhpolding

GER

26 DEC 2003
14

87.4 91.5 15

24.2. -12.3

42.7

21.

 1.69

 8.0

NELLENSCHULTE Lukas

SC Winterberg

GER

29 OCT 2005
15

87.4 86.0 15

36.2. -14.0

30.0

35.

 1.92

 8.0

HOYER Eric

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

31 MAY 2002
16

86.2 95.0 15

17.36. -15.5

46.5

18.

 2.12

 8.0

FUSSI Julian

SC Ruhpolding

GER

22 MAY 2005
17

86.6 96.0 15

14.23. -14.1

49.9

16.

 1.93

 8.0

HRIBERSEK Zan

SSK VELENJE

SLO

16 MAY 2003
18

86.9 90.5 15

26.9. -11.1

41.9

23.

 1.52

 8.0

JEGLIC Timotej

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

21 MAR 2002
19

85.1 64.0 15

57.57. -11.5

0.0

57.

 1.58

 8.0

MOUREAUX Faustin

Cs Courchevel

FRA

24 APR 2005
20

85.7 77.5 15

50.50. -12.3

14.7

50.

 1.68

 8.0

CHERVET Jules

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
21

86.1 80.5 15

46.39. -15.4

17.6

45.

 2.11

 8.0

KESSELI Juri

SC Einsiedeln

SUI

12 SEP 2005
22

86.2 83.5 15

38.36. -13.2

25.8

40.

 1.81

 8.0

HUSSL Tobias

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

03 SEP 2004
23

86.4 87.5 15

34.27. -10.1

36.9

32.

 1.39

 8.0

PAGNIER Clovis

RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE

FRA

13 MAY 2004
24

86.3 83.0 15

41.31. -13.9

24.1

42.

 1.90

 8.0

HAAGEN Lukas

Eisenbahner Sv muerzzuschlag

AUT

02 MAY 2006
25

85.9 88.0 15

33.47. -11.2

36.8

33.

 1.53

 8.0

WASSER Yanick

Einsiedeln

SUI

27 MAY 2004
26

85.9 90.0 15

27.47. -14.3

37.7

30.

 1.96

 8.0

HEBERLE Nik

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

13 JAN 2005
27

86.5 93.5 15

21.25. -16.3

42.7

21.

 2.23

 8.0

STEINBERGER Simon

Sc Mayrhofen

AUT

18 AUG 2005
28

86.4 87.5 15

34.27. -8.2

38.8

29.

 1.12

 8.0
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ERNST Elia

SC Fieberbrunn

AUT

29 MAR 2004
29

86.0 95.5 15

15.44. -14.2

48.8

17.

 1.94

 8.0

FALETIC Enej

SSK VELENJE

SLO

15 DEC 2006
30

86.1 73.0 15

55.39. -9.9

8.1

54.

 1.36

 8.0

RAZPOTNIK Anej

Sk Zagorje

SLO

11 OCT 2006
31

86.1 102.0 15

3.39. -16.4

59.6

4.

 2.25

 8.0

TITTEL Adrian

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

21 FEB 2004
32

86.3 101.0 15

4.31. -18.2

55.8

10.

 2.50

 8.0

WEICHSELBRAUN Kilian

Wsv Woergl

AUT

13 DEC 2004
33

86.3 92.5 15

23.31. -16.9

40.1

26.

 2.31

 8.0

FAISST Jannik

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

17 APR 2004
34

85.7 79.0 15

49.50. -10.7

19.3

44.

 1.46

 8.0

HERBSTRITT Teodor Igor

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

01 MAY 2005
35

86.0 72.5 15

56.44. -11.9

5.1

55.

 1.63

 8.0

REP Marcel

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

12 SEP 2002
36

86.9 89.0 15

30.9. -10.8

39.2

27.

 1.48

 8.0

STEINBEISSER Simon

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

15 APR 2003
37

85.8 91.0 15

25.49. -12.5

41.5

24.

 1.71

 8.0

ZUPAN Ozbe

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

07 APR 2003
38

86.0 81.5 15

43.44. -17.4

17.6

45.

 2.39

 8.0

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
39

86.8 106.0 15

1.14. -15.2

68.8

1.

 2.08

 8.0

TRITSCHER David

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

30 AUG 2003
40

86.7 83.5 15

38.17. -10.1

28.9

37.

 1.39

 8.0

ZAVRSNIK Gorazd

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

21 APR 2003
41

87.2 98.0 15

12.6. -10.3

57.7

8.

 1.41

 8.0

BAYER Ben

Vfl Pfullingen

GER

17 JUN 2004
42

85.4 83.5 15

38.54. -11.7

27.3

39.

 1.60

 8.0

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
43

86.2 89.0 15

30.36. -12.6

37.4

31.

 1.73

 8.0

POELZ Johannes

SC Schwarzenberg

AUT

08 AUG 2005
44

86.4 76.0 15

52.27. -8.0

16.0

48.

 1.09

 8.0

EKART Taj

Ssk Menges

SLO

15 JUL 2004
45

87.3 89.0 15

30.4. -10.9

39.1

28.

 1.49

 8.0

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
46

86.7 100.0 15

6.17. -10.1

61.9

3.

 1.38

 8.0

SMID Julijan

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

12 JUN 2003
47

86.8 95.5 15

15.14. -9.7

53.3

12.

 1.33

 8.0

EMBACHER Stephan

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

12 JAN 2006
48

86.3 94.5 15

19.31. -10.1

50.9

15.

 1.38

 8.0

AIGNER Xaver

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

06 APR 2002
49

86.1 99.0 15

9.39. -11.3

58.7

5.

 1.55

 8.0

KULMITZER Dominik

SC Egg

AUT

12 AUG 2002
50

86.9 99.5 15

8.9. -18.8

52.2

14.

 2.58

 8.0

ZIMMERMANN Raffael

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

17 AUG 2003
51

85.4 94.5 15

19.54. -15.3

45.7

19.

 2.10

 8.0

STRZINAR Marcel

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

18 JAN 2002
52

86.4 98.0 15

12.27. -15.3

52.7

13.

 2.10

 8.0

FUSSENEGGER Andre

SV Dornbirn

AUT

31 JAN 2003
53

86.6 99.0 15

9.23. -15.4

54.6

11.

 2.11

 8.0

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
54

87.0 98.5 15

11.7. -12.9

56.1

9.

 1.77

 8.0

SCHUSTER Jonas

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

25 AUG 2003
55

86.7 84.5 15

37.17. -9.1

31.9

34.

 1.24

 8.0

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
56

87.0 100.0 15

6.7. -13.5

58.5

6.

 1.85

 8.0

ORTNER Maximilian

SV Villach

AUT

04 JUN 2002
57

86.7 101.0 15

4.17. -11.8

62.2

2.

 1.61

 8.0

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny -2-4 60  0.75  1.80  4.15Training 1
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Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  17 4 0 86.8 87.2105.5 87.877.0 92.6 57/5 57/5 57/5

 16 3 0 86.1 86.589.5 86.980.0 86.3

 15 50 0 85.1 86.3106.0 87.464.0 88.7
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